FORM L-4-PREMIUM SCHEDULE
PREMIUM

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

For the Quarter Upto the For the Quarter Upto the
PARTICULARS ended Dec. 31, | Quarter ended | ended Dec. 31, | Quarter ended
2023 Dec. 31, 2023 2022 Dec. 31, 2022
1 |First year premiums 8,42,895.22 25,22,778.46 9.72,471.44 26,27,875.58
2 [Renewal Premiums 62,43,122.89 1,75,71,244.29 60,19,487.60 1,66,60,857.65
3 |Single Premiums 46,36,245.74 1,22,26,899.47 42,11,710.49 1,49,81,694.17

TOTAL PREMIUM

1,17,22,263.85

3,23,20,922.22

1,12,03,669.53

3,42,70,427.40

Premium Income from Business
written :

In India

1,17,12,827.18

3,22,91,188.57

1,11,93,770.23

3,42,40,707.67

Outside India

9,436.67

29,733.65

9,899.30

29,719.73




