FORM L-4-PREMIUM SCHEDULE PREMIUM

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2023	Upto the Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2023	For the Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2022	Upto the Quarter ended Dec. 31, 2022
1	First year premiums	8,42,895.22	25,22,778.46	9,72,471.44	26,27,875.58
2	Renewal Premiums	62,43,122.89	1,75,71,244.29	60,19,487.60	1,66,60,857.65
3	Single Premiums	46,36,245.74	1,22,26,899.47	42,11,710.49	1,49,81,694.17
	TOTAL PREMIUM	1,17,22,263.85	3,23,20,922.22	1,12,03,669.53	3,42,70,427.40
	Premium Income from Business				
	written :				
	In India	1,17,12,827.18	3,22,91,188.57	1,11,93,770.23	3,42,40,707.67
	Outside India	9,436.67	29,733.65	9,899.30	29,719.73